State
ILLINOIS

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

1/ Includes Restricted Illinois, North Carolina, and Texas Counties.

State
INDIANA

State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND

July 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WILL 001 3 179,398
VYRESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 5,151,931
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 11 5,331,329

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 13 11,704,541
ALLEN 003 14 2,197,638
DECATUR 031 3 5,888,630
DE KALB 033 6 2,268,582
ELKHART 039 162 31,978,895
FULTON 049 21 3,707,288
HENRY 065 5 6,059,899
HUNTINGTON 069 9 11,271,587
JACKSON 071 8 689,437
JASPER 073 4 21,583,996
JAY 075 5 1,479,112
KOSCIUSKO 085 20 7,934,157
LAGRANGE 087 172 7,090,474
LAKE 089 3 1,605,324
LA PORTE 091 8 7,792,629
MARSHALL 099 35 16,274,278
MIAMI 103 7 1,965,298
MONTGOMERY 107 4 190,270
NOBLE 113 22 5,642,277
PARKE 121 24 1,440,742
PULASKI 131 3 5,045,037
RANDOLPH 135 8 2,614,718
RIPLEY 137 3 1,258,807
RUSH 139 4 455,584
ST. JOSEPH 141 7 2,094,838
SHELBY 145 5 555,275
STEUBEN 151 11 5,009,586
WABASH 169 11 3,807,583
WASHINGTON 175 3 118,745
WAYNE 177 49 2,922,805
WELLS 179 4 3,281,374
WHITLEY 183 8 3,069,329
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 40 47,830,978
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 701 226,829,713

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CHRISTIAN 047 8 55,468
TODD 219 7 62,533
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 12 378,270
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 27 496,271

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
GARRETT 023 38 2,868,244
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 38 2,868,244



State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

County
ALCONA
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ALLEGAN
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OSCEOLA
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SAGINAW
ST. CLAIR
ST. JOSEPH

July 2019
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1,193,129
378,521
37,267,636
4,702,049
9,836,240
32,188,410
1,614,307
2,552,206
5,183,691
14,120,952
171,942
919,915
504,278
4,381,819
73,629,059
239,654
1,947,804
445,955
667,253
2,131,363
91,928,473
9,760,536
92,362,455
7,887,105
34,570,249
5,421,613
16,817,856
6,334,035
14,335,447
20,702,186
2,663,080
33,519,793
4,641,027
191,733
3,697,392
6,929,479
1,933,839
51,944,118
19,975,529
948,799
18,415,101
20,093,994
424,961
13,536,127
22,969,027
616,378
58,614,082
798,440
5,405,869
1,670,770
8,116,863



State
MICHIGAN

State
MINNESOTA

State
NEW YORK

State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

July 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
SANILAC 151 65 64,035,259
SHIAWASSEE 155 14 4,539,001
TUSCOLA 157 29 31,138,640
VAN BUREN 159 9 18,341,486
WASHTENAW 161 10 2,750,050
WEXFORD 165 10 761,623
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 17 5,098,204
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 1,024 897,966,802

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 8 150,023
TOTAL FOR MINNESOTA 8 150,023

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 46 19,598,276
CHAUTAUQUA 013 83 24,509,865
CHEMUNG 015 3 1,069,230
ERIE 029 9 2,812,282
LIVINGSTON 051 5 2,620,600
STEUBEN 101 10 3,085,403
WYOMING 121 13 28,839,773
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 9 10,555,902
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 178 93,091,331

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 13 975,052
ALLEN 003 3 431,324
ASHLAND 005 44 15,645,807
ASHTABULA 007 20 6,532,653
ATHENS 009 4 297,996
AUGLAIZE 011 29 4,537,148
BELMONT 013 9 809,447
BROWN 015 7 587,722
CARROLL 019 20 1,721,377
CHAMPAIGN 021 9 1,057,220
CLARK 023 4 8,527,500
CLINTON 027 5 384,629
COLUMBIANA 029 62 13,884,713
COSHOCTON 031 24 2,383,291
CRAWFORD 033 8 2,978,090
DARKE 037 26 7,340,709
DEFIANCE 039 4 6,029,725
DELAWARE 041 3 190,738
FAIRFIELD 045 6 430,915
FAYETTE 047 4 997,019
FULTON 051 5 4,854,505
GEAUGA 055 35 3,772,222
GREENE 057 4 1,225,862
HANCOCK 063 3 1,481,546



State
OHIO

State
PENNSYLVANIA

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

July 2019

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
HARDIN 065 9 14,993,725
HARRISON 067 4 364,426
HIGHLAND 071 28 2,542,398
HOLMES 075 134 13,070,637
HURON 077 40 6,839,868
JACKSON 079 3 62,384
JEFFERSON 081 7 640,684
KNOX 083 26 8,146,791
LICKING 089 8 7,509,315
LOGAN 091 26 3,873,579
LORAIN 093 10 1,289,538
MADISON 097 7 14,862,722
MAHONING 099 23 8,220,886
MEDINA 103 16 2,876,423
MEIGS 105 4 384,998
MERCER 107 76 24,247,261
MIAMI 109 6 474,409
MONROE 111 6 580,040
MORGAN 115 7 1,457,284
MORROW 117 8 2,604,869
MUSKINGUM 119 10 1,039,881
PAULDING 125 5 16,780,558
PICKAWAY 129 6 3,739,364
PORTAGE 133 7 2,913,826
PREBLE 135 7 1,134,916
PUTNAM 137 9 6,517,869
RICHLAND 139 105 11,690,419
ROSS 141 10 770,415
SANDUSKY 143 7 549,844
SHELBY 149 31 7,839,262
STARK 151 55 13,296,736
TRUMBULL 155 20 4,001,148
TUSCAWARAS 157 118 8,151,976
UNION 159 7 862,825
VAN WERT 161 6 7,321,834
WASHINGTON 167 13 1,505,159
WAYNE 169 184 55,247,469
WOOD 173 4 5,791,876
WYANDOT 175 5 590,122
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 29 27,902,081
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,437 379,767,027

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 16 2,892,975
BEAVER 007 18 1,000,039
BRADFORD 015 9 1,334,387
BUTLER 019 22 3,162,680
CAMBRIA 021 7 1,751,310
CENTRE 027 7 505,245
CLARION 031 19 2,358,074
CLEARFIELD 033 10 869,089
CLINTON 035 9 44,765



State

PENNSYLVANIA

State
VIRGINIA

State

WEST VIRGINIA

State
WISCONSIN

ORDER 33 TOTAL

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

July 2019

County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
COLUMBIA 037 13 484,068
CRAWFORD 039 95 16,922,673
ELK 047 8 501,649
ERIE 049 42 4,272,571
FAYETTE 051 20 2,023,279
FOREST 053 3 192,434
INDIANA 063 39 6,492,931
JEFFERSON 065 22 2,173,956
LANCASTER 071 6 195,430
LAWRENCE 073 29 6,080,978
MERCER 085 57 6,457,333
MONTOUR 093 4 135,022
SOMERSET 111 85 5,164,774
VENANGO 121 4 747,145
WARREN 123 26 3,702,172
WASHINGTON 125 18 2,188,883
WESTMORELAND 129 33 4,814,614
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 15 1,127,143
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 636 77,595,619
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
FRANKLIN 067 15 1,821,774
ROCKINHAM 165 11 430,818
HARRISONBURG 660 7 275,458
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 14 2,348,567
TOTAL FOR VIRGINIA 47 4,876,617
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
MASON 053 4 178,096
OHIO 069 4 155,136
PRESTON 077 5 564,134
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 12 560,868
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 25 1,458,234
County Producer Producer

County Code Count Pounds
MONROE 081 4 2,095,445
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 3 8,262,297
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 7 10,357,742
4,139 1,700,788,952




